
AUDITION
SCHEDULE
OCT.
3-4

OCT. 
17-18

OCT.
10-11

OCT.
23-25

WWW.ASCHOIR.COMMORE INFO:

SOUTHERN AUDITIONS

NORTHERN AUDITIONS

WESTERN AUDITIONS

METRO AUDITIONS

October 10th - Salida High School
October 11th - Montezuma-Cortez High School
October 10th & 11th - Colorado Mesa University

Colorado Academy
3800 South Pierce Street
Denver, CO 80235

University Center for the Arts
1400 Remington Street
Fort Collins, CO 80524

Liberty High School
8720 Scarborough Drive
Colorado Springs, CO 80920

25-26



SITE
CONTACTS
OCT.
3-4

OCT. 
17-18

OCT.
10-11

OCT.
23-25

WWW.ASCHOIR.COMMORE INFO:

WESTERN 

METRO 

NORTHERN 

SOUTHERN 
Site Host:  Chas Douthit    chas.douthit@asd20.org
Scheduler:  Madeline Smith     msmith1@lewispalmer.org
Governor:  Tanner Jones     tanner.jones@asd20.org

25-26

Site Host:  Ryan Garrison     ryan_garrison@dpsk12.net
Scheduler:  Phil Newland     pmnewlan@jeffcoschools.us
Governor:  Taylor Rodgers    taylor.rodgers@jeffco.k12.co.us

Site Host:  Kaia Monson     kaia.monson@tsd.org
Scheduler:  Nicole Ceciliani    ceciliani_nicole@svvsd.org

Governor: Mathew Coronado    mcoronad@d51schools.org
Governor: Thomas Neil    thomas.neil@deltaschools.org


